
Injection Info             Default
Injection Date Time Stamp
Injection Volume
Co-Solvent
Column
Sample
Sample Well
Column Temperature
CO2 Flow Rate
Co-Solvent Flow Rate
Co-Solvent %
Total Flow
Front Pressure
Back Pressure
Pressure Drop
PDA Start Wavelength
PDA Stop Wavelength

4/22/2018 10:38:46 AM
1
MeOH(0.2%Methanol Ammonia)
Cellulose-SC 4.6*100mm 5um
LOXO­101-Lot 01
P1: 8F
40.3
2.2
1.8
45
4
171
121
50
214
359

Peak Info
Number RT (min) Area % Area Height
1 3.29 100 7582.1855 574.9789
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